

6	
\sim	
\sim	
\sim	
\sim	

SESVA BENEVOLENT FUND RECIPIENT ADVANCE AGREEMENT

Ι,	
(Full name)	
Of	Unit
(SES Unit)	
SES Volunteer Registration No	
Being the Advance Recipient, hereby accept (the Fund)	assistance from the SESVA Benevolent Fund
Being to the value of:	
(Indicate monetary value	e)
as agreed to by the Fund and paid directThat no cash payments will be made by to	n of Vouchers, or assistance with certain bills Ily to the creditor by the Fund. the Fund to the Recipient. al of the Advance to the Fund by the date
Signed: (The Beneficiary)	Signed: (SESVA President, Greg Cook)
(The beneficially)	(SESVA FIESIGEIII, GIEg COOK)
Dated:	Dated:

(The SES Volunteers Association of WA (Inc.) The benevolent Fund was established to provide one-time, limited support to registered SES Volunteers experiencing difficult financial circumstances. The purpose of the Fund is to assist SES Volunteers requiring a financial stopgap until insurance or social security support is forthcoming. The financial support will be based on the written recommendation of the SES volunteer's Unit Manager. (The Advance is not intended to provide 'profit' or 'double dipping'.)

SES Volunteers Association of Weatern Australia Incorporated

c

•